% ok
L) SsDE Y BHELES 2065382 M.

LiFRDE XA, 2AICEIE,

Z5X5FNDELHIATLKSAFATTY, ZEMBEDHEYIRL T, KIRDA
BRIFTHLUTHEHRERALTVWET, A5STR,. | Ao FAEn&ZICAD - 1,
REMERDIBTEOLITHREERL T (R : 24)

[E®hicik] 2024 F 1 R 27 TORY &

A—R94 4L REHEIEEE 09:10—>10:40 KB L—10:45 BiEVDH—12:00 v &
12:40—13:05 % SR/ ERADYIE L —13:25—>14: 15 REAER S EE

REHMBREICELZED, PLEVTELOICESE. R32Y. BXIILYDTICEDLN,
BHrEmIrLLLwEYD, STNIZHEI77277BLHILVWTL LI,

) = —%BEIC, AN—2RETIL—R%ZEDHLPSFE->TWVWEET, TZNHATL
DF—LT7—7% ] EHATHS5VELE 2LLT, E2mBLIARNLLHS5EREE,
Y2250V TTH 7?2, TEREWU-ASBDBELYERTEIETR!, %50
CMATLB)—9—DFLERIT, BLREIBEETATAEALIT, RIET-r$E
23TULE, BXA., HYDHDLH!)

ZLLTABALSD FL—REETH. HBICHTHSBPLIAY R/ -V a—
*, ITIESLPRE, TOEIHADTREEZEHER, BW->TI7AHA>TEERY A
# (BIDIDQ), TIE~28HABHNSEANILEENYET, HN?2BESNANA?
AL EN> DI EABZMBETTICTY TI->TLEVET, TARIARTELL
BYLRHKSLIEICRIE, KRN, B8N, 2LEZE. E-AVWENE LW, AERITERY
IHERICARBHOTELLRET, WG SOBEHEFRTEELE, TLUHBELRST
BNEELA, FPL—REWMBA, HLBATVWEVAHEIRIREKALHI ST 3 A
HoYWHSRBDOTLUTULE, V=9 —%2LTTE¥->EWIA, EhBOEIA. ELW
IB2HYHYLITINELE







CE#hetaEl
B BF

3/2
3/3
3/1
3/10
3/13
3/16
3/16-17
3/17
3/23
3/20
3/24
3/31
4/4
4/6
4/6
4/
4/13
4/14

T8
HEBRNA X2 T
#wEe
FANAFCT
fL—=>7
FAENAFYT
Bla

Bla

E R

IS

#Ee

Faple

BN AX>T
#EE2
IV=on1x>7
IS

#ys

[(#RANE. REERP!!]

BALITRAA FY7—TRERTELWVWLITISITEEIEAHL?

itk - L— b
ABHS &
MABFER

REW
AEL2LftERS
REW

P

gD

ZlEtaE

S EMLL

FB (E#RAR)
REW
HE-YRIER
BEHW

REW
BELtI+-—-OF%
ANEWL
TERENAX2T
oL 253

AT - BTTOHRSI b
MOERATY
&80 - 120 2 BB
BETILT R
FoERER
REFrEH0s
BRN X7

7 > AR
HEBEEDERKISOWT
RS EA
N)xz—=varib—F
BAPHREER

B v BH
¥DIEDT

Bl

B L sazl
T3z LET
BEABICT
BIGEES

LIF—RHIET,. BICBALKRNEET T, /-, <L nbMIcEELS52L T, B
£FETRAERTELRVWREHIZH®RDAE T,
YTk, LR 2EEEEPTTIERBNI X 702N X2 7T, 20FHELA%:
TEWEEITET. ARETKREPOFIE. BRBICTEMETW,

[Web] https:

-sangakukai.com
Ehfo LT 1 —12

il.com



